Rep. Diamond Expenses

Personal Expenses

State Paid Car Lease:

Car from State Fleet:
Reimbursement for Mileage:
Staff Mileage:

Cell Phone Airtime:

District Office Operating Expenses

District Office Lease:
Utilities:

Office Supplies:
Postage

Harrisburg Operating Expenses

House Mailroom:
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0.00
0.00
351.40
0.00
0.00

351.40

2,000.00
117.11
273.87

3.15

2,394.13



