Rep. Diamond Expenses

May 2025

Personal Expenses		
State Paid Car Lease:	\$	0.00
Car from State Fleet:	\$	0.00
Reimbursement for Mileage:	\$	351.40
Staff Mileage:	\$	0.00
Cell Phone Airtime:	\$	0.00
TOTAL	\$	351.40
<u>District Office Operating Expenses</u>		
District Office Lease:	\$	2,000.00
Utilities:	\$	117.11
Office Supplies:	\$	273.87
Postage	\$	3.15
TOTAL	\$	2,394.13
Harrisburg Operating Expenses		
	.	574.44
House Mailroom:	\$	574.44
TOTAL	\$	574.44